
                   SOUTH AFRICAN IRON AND STEEL INSTITUTE  
 

Contact Details 
 

Telephone: +27 12 307 8250 
Facsimile: +27 12 307 8264/51 

E-mail: saisi@saisi.co.za 

Physical Address 
Old Medical Building 
1 st Floor 
1 Frikkie Meyer Street 
Pretoria West 
South Africa  

  

Postal Address 
PO Box 6318 
Pretoria 
0001 
South Africa 

Secretary General 
Vacant 

  

Manager: Strategic Trade Development 
Vacant 

Acting Secretary General 
Mr Johann Nel 
Email: johannn@saisi.co.za  

  

Information Specialist  
Mr Abrie Audie 
Email: abriea@saisi.co.za  

Information Specialist  
Ms Hannetjie du Toit 
Email: hannetjie@saisi.co.za  

  

Receptionist  
Ms Helena Weppenaar (Temporary) 
Email: helenaw@saisi.co.za 

Accountant 
Ms Elizna Swart 
Email: elizna@saisi.co.za 
 
 
 
Financial Administrator 
Ms Adri Steenkamp 
Email: adris@saisi.co.za  

  

Financial Controller 
Ms Hannalie Reinecke 
Email: hannalie@saisi.co.za 
 
 
Financial Assistant 
Ms Elaine Gunning 
Email: elaineg@saisi.co.za  

Information Systems Developer 
Mr Willem Peters 
Email: willem@saisi.co.za  

 


